Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The primary and cheapest source of energy for the cell:

The percentage of Neon by volume is.

The thickness of Atmosphere is

Where the ozone make a protective layer?

Fast are made up of

Blood clotting protein in plasma is called

The disease caused by deficiency of iodine is.

Mechanics, heat,light and sound are the branches of

The first BCG vaccination should be given to the child at

The compounds consisting of Amino acids are called

Influenza virus is .........cccceeeene types.

one gram of fast gives energy

Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.

One gram of carbohydrates contain ........ calories of energy.

The antibiotics cephalosporin was discovered in.

Answers Choice

A
B

C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
Cc
D
A
B
C
D

UO®m» DOWr DOWr DOmP DO0UR

oow» CDOWm >

. Proteins&nbsp;

. Carbohydrates&nbsp;
. Vitamins&nbsp;

. Fast&nbsp;

.0.002
.0.9

. 0.02

. 0.00055

. 100 km

. 200 km&nbsp
. 300 km&nbsp
. 400 km&nbsp

. Troposphere&nbsp

. Stratosphere&nbsp
. Mesosphere&nbsp
. Thermosphere &nbsp

glucose

. water and carbon dioxide

. glycerol and acids
. amino acids and water

. Fibrinogen & nbsp

. Substrate & nbsp

. peps gene & nbsp
. Hemoglobin & nbsp

. Night blind
. Cough

. Goiter
. Malaria

. chemistry
. astronomy

. biology
. physics

. one month
. Birth&nbsp

Three months&nbsp
Nine months&nbsp

carbohydrate

Fast

Proteins

. organic compounds

Three
Two
Four
One

9 kcal&nbsp

. 18 kcal&nbsp

. 27 kcal&nbsp
39 kcal&nbsp

Greek
Latin
Persian
French

3.8K

28K
48K
40K

1848
1948
1928
1998



16

17

18

19

20

Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are called

Genetic information is transferred by

Fats are formed by teh combination of.

A person having antigen A and antibody B, will have blood group

it contains all the necessary nutrients of food

OO

UOoWP» UDOWP UOWP U0

. pain killers

. sedatives
. hallucinogens

Nucleus
Chromosomes

. Gametes

. Glucose + Glucose
. Water + Carbon di oxides

. Amino acids water
. B group

. AB group

. O group

. Fruits
. Wheat&nbsp
. Rice



