

9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The primary and cheapest source of energy for the cell:	A. Proteins B. Carbohydrates C. Vitamins D. Fast
2	The percentage of Neon by volume is.	A. 0.002 B. 0.9 C. 0.02 D. 0.00055
3	The thickness of Atmosphere is	A. 100 km B. 200 km C. 300 km D. 400 km
4	Where the ozone make a protective layer?	A. Troposphere B. Stratosphere C. Mesosphere D. Thermosphere
5	Fast are made up of	A. glucose B. water and carbon dioxide C. glycerol and acids D. amino acids and water
6	Blood clotting protein in plasma is called	A. Fibrinogen & nbsp B. Substrate & nbsp C. peps gene & nbsp D. Hemoglobin & nbsp
7	The disease caused by deficiency of iodine is.	A. Night blind B. Cough C. Goiter D. Malaria
8	Mechanics, heat, light and sound are the branches of	A. chemistry B. astronomy C. biology D. physics
9	The first BCG vaccination should be given to the child at	A. one month B. Birth C. Three months D. Nine months
10	The compounds consisting of Amino acids are called	A. carbohydrate B. Fast C. Proteins D. organic compounds
11	Influenza virus is types.	A. Three B. Two C. Four D. One
12	one gram of fast gives energy	A. 9 kcal B. 18 kcal C. 27 kcal D. 39 kcal
13	Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.	A. Greek B. Latin C. Persian D. French
14	One gram of carbohydrates contain calories of energy.	A. 3.8 K B. 2.8 K C. 4.8 K D. 4.0 K
15	The antibiotics cephalosporin was discovered in.	A. 1848 B. 1948 C. 1928 D. 1998

6	Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are called	A. pain killers B. narcotics C. sedatives D. hallucinogens
7	Genetic information is transferred by	A. Nucleus B. Chromosomes C. Genes D. Gametes
8	Fats are formed by teh combination of.	A. Glucose + Glucose B. Water + Carbon di oxides C. Glycerol + Fatty acids D. Amino acids water
19	A person having antigen A and antibody B, will have blood group	A. B group B. A group C. AB group D. O group
20	it contains all the necessary nutrients of food	A. Milk B. Fruits C. Wheat D. Rice